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 29,900.00  0.00  1,313,812.00  35,877.63  1,277,934.37  0.00  35,877.63  1,277,934.37  1,277,934.37  0.00 1,283,912.00SERVICIOS PERSONALES  1,277,934.37

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  1,064,222.00  0.00  0.00  1,064,222.00  1,056,614.00  7,608.00  1,056,614.00  0.00  7,608.00  1,056,614.00  1,056,614.00  0.00

 1,056,614.00 1,056,614.00 0.00  1,056,614.00  7,608.00  1,056,614.00 1,064,222.00 1,064,222.00  0.00SUELDO BASE  0.00  7,608.00  0.00

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  0.00  14,400.00  0.00  14,400.00  4,810.14  9,589.86  4,810.14  0.00  9,589.86  4,810.14  4,810.14  0.00

 4,810.14 4,810.14 0.00  4,810.14  9,589.86  4,810.14 14,400.00 0.00  14,400.00HONORARIOS ASIMILABLES A SALARIOS  0.00  9,589.86  0.00

REMUNERACIONES ADICIONALES Y ESPECIA  86,500.00  15,500.00  0.00  102,000.00  93,080.65  8,919.35  93,080.65  0.00  8,919.35  93,080.65  93,080.65  0.00

 25,972.15 25,972.15 0.00  25,972.15  1,027.85  25,972.15 27,000.00 23,000.00  4,000.00PRIMA VACACIONAL  0.00  1,027.85  0.00

 67,108.50 67,108.50 0.00  67,108.50  2,891.50  67,108.50 70,000.00 58,500.00  11,500.00GRATIFICACIÓN DE FIN DE AÑO  0.00  2,891.50  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00REMUNERACIONES POR HORAS EXTRAORDINA  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL  133,190.00  0.00  0.00  133,190.00  123,429.58  9,760.42  123,429.58  0.00  9,760.42  123,429.58  123,429.58  0.00

 76,479.82 76,479.82 0.00  76,479.82  8,320.18  76,479.82 84,800.00 84,800.00  0.00CUOTAS AL IMSS  0.00  8,320.18  0.00

 20,820.34 20,820.34 0.00  20,820.34  779.66  20,820.34 21,600.00 21,600.00  0.00CUOTAS PARA LA VIVIENDA  0.00  779.66  0.00

 26,129.42 26,129.42 0.00  26,129.42  660.58  26,129.42 26,790.00 26,790.00  0.00CUOTAS PARA EL SISTEMA DE AHORRO PARA EL  0.00  660.58  0.00

 117,800.00  0.00  557,200.00  306,741.11  250,458.89  0.00  306,741.11  250,458.89  250,458.89  0.00 439,400.00MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS  250,458.89

MATERIALES  DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, EMISIÓN D  102,820.00  0.00  0.00  102,820.00  42,872.30  59,947.70  42,872.30  0.00  59,947.70  42,872.30  42,872.30  0.00

 22,351.93 22,351.93 0.00  22,351.93  56,568.07  22,351.93 78,920.00 78,920.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE O  0.00  56,568.07  0.00

 6,137.05 6,137.05 0.00  6,137.05  462.95  6,137.05 6,600.00 6,600.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE T  0.00  462.95  0.00

 7,760.28 7,760.28 0.00  7,760.28  2,339.72  7,760.28 10,100.00 10,100.00  0.00MATERIAL IMPRESO E INFORMACIÓN DIGITAL  0.00  2,339.72  0.00

 6,623.04 6,623.04 0.00  6,623.04  576.96  6,623.04 7,200.00 7,200.00  0.00MATERIAL DE LIMPIEZA  0.00  576.96  0.00

ALIMENTOS Y UTENSILIOS  8,480.00  0.00  0.00  8,480.00  3,150.00  5,330.00  3,150.00  0.00  5,330.00  3,150.00  3,150.00  0.00

 3,150.00 3,150.00 0.00  3,150.00  1,850.00  3,150.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN EVENTOS OFICIALES  0.00  1,850.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,480.00  0.00 3,480.00 3,480.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN PROGRAMAS DE CAPACITA  0.00  3,480.00  0.00

 MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRUCCIÓ  93,300.00  17,800.00  0.00  111,100.00  39,563.58  71,536.42  39,563.58  0.00  71,536.42  39,563.58  39,563.58  0.00

 5,189.65 5,189.65 0.00  5,189.65  26,610.35  5,189.65 31,800.00 31,800.00  0.00PRODUCTOS MINERALES NO METÁLICOS  0.00  26,610.35  0.00

 17,494.81 17,494.81 0.00  17,494.81  15,505.19  17,494.81 33,000.00 33,000.00  0.00CEMENTO Y PRODUCTOS DE CONCRETO  0.00  15,505.19  0.00

 343.96 343.96 0.00  343.96  6,856.04  343.96 7,200.00 7,200.00  0.00CAL, YESO Y PRODUCTOS DE YESO  0.00  6,856.04  0.00

 686.21 686.21 0.00  686.21  5,313.79  686.21 6,000.00 6,000.00  0.00MATERIAL ELÉCTRICO Y ELECTRÓNICO  0.00  5,313.79  0.00

 10,665.37 10,665.37 0.00  10,665.37  10,934.63  10,665.37 21,600.00 10,800.00  10,800.00ARTÍCULOS METÁLICOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCIÓ  0.00  10,934.63  0.00

 5,183.58 5,183.58 0.00  5,183.58  6,316.42  5,183.58 11,500.00 4,500.00  7,000.00OTROS MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRU  0.00  6,316.42  0.00

 PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS, FARMACÉUTICOS Y D  133,000.00  50,000.00  0.00  183,000.00  64,707.78  118,292.22  64,707.78  0.00  118,292.22  64,707.78  64,707.78  0.00

 14,707.78 14,707.78 0.00  14,707.78  33,292.22  14,707.78 48,000.00 48,000.00  0.00FIBRAS SINTÉTICAS, HULES, PLÁSTICOS Y DERIV  0.00  33,292.22  0.00

 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00  50,000.00  85,000.00  50,000.00 135,000.00 85,000.00  50,000.00OTROS PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS  0.00  85,000.00  0.00

COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  58,400.00  20,000.00  0.00  78,400.00  73,285.48  5,114.52  73,285.48  0.00  5,114.52  73,285.48  73,285.48  0.00

 73,285.48 73,285.48 0.00  73,285.48  5,114.52  73,285.48 78,400.00 58,400.00  20,000.00COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  0.00  5,114.52  0.00

 VESTUARIO, BLANCOS, PRENDAS DE PROTECCI  13,400.00  0.00  0.00  13,400.00  3,983.31  9,416.69  3,983.31  0.00  9,416.69  3,983.31  3,983.31  0.00

 3,220.00 3,220.00 0.00  3,220.00  6,180.00  3,220.00 9,400.00 9,400.00  0.00VESTUARIO Y UNIFORMES  0.00  6,180.00  0.00

 763.31 763.31 0.00  763.31  3,236.69  763.31 4,000.00 4,000.00  0.00PRENDAS DE SEGURIDAD Y PROTECCIÓN PERSO  0.00  3,236.69  0.00

HERRAMIENTAS, REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIO  30,000.00  30,000.00  0.00  60,000.00  22,896.44  37,103.56  22,896.44  0.00  37,103.56  22,896.44  22,896.44  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  7,500.00  0.00 7,500.00 7,500.00  0.00HERRAMIENTAS MENORES  0.00  7,500.00  0.00

 8,022.50 8,022.50 0.00  8,022.50  6,977.50  8,022.50 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  6,977.50  0.00

 14,873.94 14,873.94 0.00  14,873.94  22,626.06  14,873.94 37,500.00 7,500.00  30,000.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE MAQ  0.00  22,626.06  0.00
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 91,000.00  238,700.00  510,518.48  356,687.95  153,830.53  0.00  356,687.95  153,830.53  153,830.53  0.00 658,218.48 SERVICIOS GENERALES  153,830.53

 SERVICIOS BÁSICOS  462,318.48  33,000.00  238,700.00  256,618.48  38,038.81  218,579.67  38,038.81  0.00  218,579.67  38,038.81  38,038.81  0.00

 20,476.52 20,476.52 206,700.00  20,476.52  211,441.96  20,476.52 231,918.48 438,618.48  0.00ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA  0.00  211,441.96  0.00

 0.00 0.00 32,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00  32,000.00SUMINISTRO DE GAS POR DUCTOS, TANQUE ES  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  1,200.00  0.00 1,200.00 1,200.00  0.00AGUA  0.00  1,200.00  0.00

 16,887.07 16,887.07 0.00  16,887.07  5,612.93  16,887.07 22,500.00 22,500.00  0.00TELEFONÍA TRADICIONAL  0.00  5,612.93  0.00

 675.22 675.22 0.00  675.22  324.78  675.22 1,000.00 0.00  1,000.00SERVICIOS TELEGRÁFICOS  0.00  324.78  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE ARRENDAMIENTO  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQU  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFICOS, TÉC  36,000.00  36,000.00  0.00  72,000.00  51,274.41  20,725.59  51,274.41  0.00  20,725.59  51,274.41  51,274.41  0.00

 33,962.16 33,962.16 0.00  33,962.16  2,037.84  33,962.16 36,000.00 36,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS LEGALES, DE CONTABILIDAD, AUDIT  0.00  2,037.84  0.00

 17,312.25 17,312.25 0.00  17,312.25  18,687.75  17,312.25 36,000.00 0.00  36,000.00SERVICIOS DE CAPACITACIÓN  0.00  18,687.75  0.00

SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMER  8,000.00  0.00  0.00  8,000.00  6,319.48  1,680.52  6,319.48  0.00  1,680.52  6,319.48  6,319.48  0.00

 5,821.90 5,821.90 0.00  5,821.90  1,678.10  5,821.90 7,500.00 7,500.00  0.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS Y BANCARIOS  0.00  1,678.10  0.00

 497.58 497.58 0.00  497.58  2.42  497.58 500.00 500.00  0.00FLETES Y MANIOBRAS  0.00  2.42  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN, MA  0.00  12,000.00  0.00  12,000.00  5,098.40  6,901.60  5,098.40  0.00  6,901.60  5,098.40  5,098.40  0.00

 650.00 650.00 0.00  650.00  1,350.00  650.00 2,000.00 0.00  2,000.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  1,350.00  0.00

 4,448.40 4,448.40 0.00  4,448.40  5,551.60  4,448.40 10,000.00 0.00  10,000.00REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO DE EQUIPO DE  0.00  5,551.60  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE COMUNICACIÓN SOCIAL Y PUBL  35,000.00  4,000.00  0.00  39,000.00  6,600.00  32,400.00  6,600.00  0.00  32,400.00  6,600.00  6,600.00  0.00

 6,600.00 6,600.00 0.00  6,600.00  2,400.00  6,600.00 9,000.00 5,000.00  4,000.00DIFUSIÓN POR RADIO, TELEVISIÓN Y OTROS MED  0.00  2,400.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  30,000.00  0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00  0.00SERVICIO DE CREACIÓN Y DIFUSIÓN DE CONTENI  0.00  30,000.00  0.00

SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTICOS  67,400.00  0.00  0.00  67,400.00  24,745.54  42,654.46  24,745.54  0.00  42,654.46  24,745.54  24,745.54  0.00

 7,438.60 7,438.60 0.00  7,438.60  24,761.40  7,438.60 32,200.00 32,200.00  0.00PASAJES TERRESTRES  0.00  24,761.40  0.00

 17,306.94 17,306.94 0.00  17,306.94  17,893.06  17,306.94 35,200.00 35,200.00  0.00VIÁTICOS EN EL PAÍS  0.00  17,893.06  0.00

 SERVICIOS OFICIALES  700.00  0.00  0.00  700.00  690.60  9.40  690.60  0.00  9.40  690.60  690.60  0.00

 690.60 690.60 0.00  690.60  9.40  690.60 700.00 700.00  0.00GASTOS DE CEREMONIAL  0.00  9.40  0.00

OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  23,800.00  6,000.00  0.00  29,800.00  21,063.29  8,736.71  21,063.29  0.00  8,736.71  21,063.29  21,063.29  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  7,000.00  0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00  0.00IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS  0.00  7,000.00  0.00

 7,449.30 7,449.30 0.00  7,449.30  950.70  7,449.30 8,400.00 8,400.00  0.00IMPUESTO SOBRE NÓMINA  0.00  950.70  0.00

 13,613.99 13,613.99 0.00  13,613.99  786.01  13,613.99 14,400.00 8,400.00  6,000.00PENAS, MULTAS, ACCESORIOS Y ACTUALIZACIO  0.00  786.01  0.00

 0.00  0.00  96,000.00  80,018.63  15,981.37  0.00  80,018.63  15,981.37  15,981.37  0.00 96,000.00 BIENES MUEBLES, INMUEBLES E INTANGIBLES  15,981.37

 MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE ADMINISTRACIÓN  30,000.00  0.00  0.00  30,000.00  2,891.37  27,108.63  2,891.37  0.00  27,108.63  2,891.37  2,891.37  0.00

 1,168.09 1,168.09 0.00  1,168.09  8,831.91  1,168.09 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00MUEBLES DE OFICINA Y ESTANTERÍA  0.00  8,831.91  0.00

 1,723.28 1,723.28 0.00  1,723.28  18,276.72  1,723.28 20,000.00 20,000.00  0.00EQUIPO DE CÓMPUTO Y DE TECNOLOGÍAS DE L  0.00  18,276.72  0.00

 ACTIVOS INTANGIBLES  66,000.00  0.00  0.00  66,000.00  13,090.00  52,910.00  13,090.00  0.00  52,910.00  13,090.00  13,090.00  0.00

 13,090.00 13,090.00 0.00  13,090.00  52,910.00  13,090.00 66,000.00 66,000.00  0.00SOFTWARE  0.00  52,910.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  500,000.00  305,230.00  194,770.00  0.00  305,230.00  194,770.00  194,770.00  0.00 500,000.00 INVERSIÓN PÚBLICA  194,770.00

 OBRA PÚBLICA EN BIENES DE DOMINIO PÚBLI  500,000.00  0.00  0.00  500,000.00  194,770.00  305,230.00  194,770.00  0.00  305,230.00  194,770.00  194,770.00  0.00

 194,770.00 194,770.00 0.00  194,770.00  305,230.00  194,770.00 500,000.00 500,000.00  0.00CONSTRUCCIÓN Y/O REHABILITACIÓN DE ESCU  0.00  305,230.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  672,469.52  525,910.47  146,559.05  0.00  525,910.47  146,559.05  146,559.05  0.00 672,469.52 DEUDA PÚBLICA  146,559.05

 ADEUDOS DE EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIO  672,469.52  0.00  0.00  672,469.52  146,559.05  525,910.47  146,559.05  0.00  525,910.47  146,559.05  146,559.05  0.00
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 146,559.05 146,559.05 0.00  146,559.05  525,910.47  146,559.05 672,469.52 672,469.52  0.00ADEFAS  0.00  525,910.47  0.00

Total =>  3,650,000.00  2,039,534.21 2,039,534.21 238,700.00  238,700.00  3,650,000.00  2,039,534.21  1,610,465.79  2,039,534.21  0.00  1,610,465.79  0.00


